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1. 1 ATkt o 42 4 A~ 10/100/1000M & & & PoE &1, 6. %0 ¥ ¥ |EEE802. 3af/at #7/E PoE 4 & 7 ft
0 XK ash#4E (Auto MDI/MDI-X). 7. wiRHIA: DC (48757V) EIRIT A &4
2, AHLERITAFRILAFHHE T X 8. IPA0 547 ¥ &, DIN FH XL HEMETAIRLEAHE,
3. XHNAC A F IR, A LAMARk. 9. KA, LREILIT,
4, F54 |EEE802. 3/802. 3u/802. 32/802. 3x #fk# & 7 Ko 10. iR I/ H-40°C+85°C,

5. &M TH X T #HA4E IEEE802. 3x iz i (Flow control),
Fa T KT #RAEH EiRi=h i (Back—pressure flow control),
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Pk 3= IAE&M:
* to: SC/FC/ST, 1000Mbps (¥ 4F) o WiR: DC(48757V) SERITAMAN, RIERY, Sy
e R K: 1310nm. 1490nm. 1550nm s WiRMED: HEBEERT
s RiEXRHE: > -12dB o I : -40°C ~ +85°C
B4 (EAE): 8/125, 8.7/125, 9/125, 10/125 um (&K FE & £ 80Km) s B4R —45°C ~ +85C
78 Q2 =8 « FAIIRE: 0 ~ 95%, LELE
* 4 A~ 10/100/1000Base~TX 3% @ RJ45 3£, X 4% PoE f & Btk A R T
* 5447 : |EEE802.3 10Base-T, IEEE802.3u 100Base-TX, e ZFERTF: ExF*¥E (mm) 33.5 X 118 X 101
IEEE802. 3z 1000Base-TX, IEEE802.3x iz fk, o ¥ X: DIN Tk F# X
IEEE802. 3af/at (PoE #:%.) c AP H % IPA0 G FR, AR miLt
o W EAR: AEHA * MTBF: 100000h
* HHAE: 10Gbps PRI 7 3
* MAC 3bht & K/)s: 4K, A#F3] * EMI: FCC Part15 Subpart B Class A,EN 55022 Class A
s @HRiRE: 7. 5Mpps * EMS: EN 61000-4-2(ESD) 4 4& 4, EN61000-4-3 (RS) %% 3,
PoE 45 : EN61000-4-4 (EFT) %% 4, EN61000-4-5 (Surge) %4 4,
© PoE f W3 Tt 4 NIkl o3 ¥ 35 PoE 4 EN61000-4-6 (CS) %4 3, EN61000-4-8 5% 5

* i : GB/T2423.5-1995
° B TF%: GB/T2423.5-1995
* 3k3: GB/T21563-2008/1EC61373: 1999

e BTG X VTR 1, 2, V-3 3, 6
e af/at B X: @45 |IEEE802. 3af i, %340 X # 15 4W ik
# #% |EEE802. 3at thiX, 3% 45 30W 4k
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